

DONATION FORM

The Pebble Beach Concours d'Elegance celebrates the automobile and excellence in the automotive world, and it also provides an opportunity to support people in need. Accordingly, we would greatly appreciate your donation to the Pebble Beach Company Foundation.

Founded in 1975, the Foundation has continuously invested where it can make the most significant impact—in the youth of Monterey County. Over the years, the Foundation has given grants to support and enhance educational programs that span the arts, sciences, sports and technology, with a key focus on youth literacy.

The Foundation is also the proud steward of the Phil Hill Scholarships, the Jules "J." and Sally Heumann Scholarships, and the recently added John Lamm Scholarships, providing grants to students of automotive arts, restoration and journalism programs, thereby ensuring that the cars we celebrate will continue to be cared for long into the future.

Pebble Beach Company Foundation is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization (Tax ID# 51-0189888), and all donations are tax deductible.

Donations received by July 1 will be acknowledged in the 2023 Pebble Beach Concours d'Elegance program in these categories:

• \$250,000 and above • \$100,000 to \$249,999 • \$50,000 to \$99,999 • \$25,000 to \$49,999 • \$10,000 to \$24,999 • \$2,500 to \$9,999 • Up to \$2,499

My donation amount \$				
Your name (as it is to appear in the donor listing in	the program):			
(Optional) This gift is being made in (please limit to	o 50 characters):			
Honor of				
Memory of				
Address where you would like to receive your dona	tion receipt:			
NAME				
ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
If you would like an acknowledgment sent in your notes and acknowledgment sent in your notes are not sent in your not sent in your notes are not sent in your not se	name, please provid	le the recipient's	address:	
ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
DNATION VIA CREDIT CARD une on Card:	DONATION VIA CHECK, WIRE OR STOCK TRANSFER Please make your check out to Pebble Beach Company Foundat			
MasterCard Visa American Express and Number: pp. Date: Security Code:	Send to: Pebble Beach Concours d'Elegance Attn: Sandra Button, Chairman P.O. Box 222860 Carmel, CA 93922 USA			
mount to be Charged: \$gnature:	For donations via wire transfer, stock transfer or to include the Foundation in your estate planning, please contact Sandra Buttor (sandrabutton@gmail.com; 831-622-1700)			
	Kindly note that wire detail information has changed.			